
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00012, Ririe

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-26  3.5 Mi. E of US-26B

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 4,099

 4,015
 4,310

Bonneville (10)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,061

 2,046
 2,099

 2,038

 1,970
 2,211

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 3,463 3,479 4,191 4,050

W DIR - - - 1,747 1,776 2,073 2,015

E DIR - - - 1,716 1,703 2,118 2,035

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

3,634 3,438 3,406 3,323 3,669 4,343 4,716

1,827 1,647 1,691 1,682 1,872 2,099 2,320

1,807 1,791 1,715 1,641 1,797 2,244 2,396

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

3,472 3,532 3,436 3,785 4,145 4,639 4,806

1,814 1,684 1,683 1,923 2,102 2,215 2,466

1,658 1,848 1,753 1,862 2,043 2,424 2,340

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

3,973 3,812 3,923 4,058 4,347 4,981 5,325

2,068 1,782 1,904 2,010 2,145 2,383 2,669

1,905 2,030 2,019 2,048 2,202 2,598 2,656

26 27 28 29 30 - -

4,501 4,323 4,224 4,436 5,367 - -

2,506 2,074 2,100 2,244 2,570 - -

1,995 2,249 2,124 2,192 2,797 - -

MADW 3,895 3,776 3,747 3,813 4,201 4,539 4,724

STDEV 455 398 396 450 740 349 524

DAYFAC 1.05 1.09 1.09 1.08 0.98 0.90 0.87
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